		BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	NRC-DR-04-09-1	41	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		1	1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M0 0 1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ RES-11-218				JECT NO.(If appli	cable)	
		Dated: 6/6/11			1			
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	16)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ashlee Bushell Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO	D.		
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.			, ,					
				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
6189 EXECUTIVE BLVD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0110M NRC-T002				
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	FACILITY CODE		Х	02-10-2011				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	ONS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viit by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B6	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you do	nent; (b) By acknowledging rent solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES reto to change an offer alreation and this amendment, a	eceip ent nu eR TC ady si and is	t of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATI ubmitted, such change n	each cop OUR A E SPEC nay be r	oy of the C- IFIED MAY nade		
AF	PPN: 30X0200.160; FFS INS: 621211259; OBLIG IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATE: \$59,644.75		<u>.</u> .,,				
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			·				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in page)	aying o	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				,			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ut The purpose of this modification is to total obligations from \$100,000.00 to \$ AND OBLIGATION- LABOR HOUR CONTRACT, Pain-lieu thereof:	provide incremental : 159,644.75. Task Orde	funding in the amoun er is fully funded.	t of Acco	ordingly, Section	A.2 (CONSIDERAT	rion	
"(b) The amount currently obliga	ated by the Governmen	t with respect to th	nis	contract is \$159,	644.7	5.″		
A summary of obligations from date of a FY 2011 Obligations: \$159,644.7	-	s follows:						
Purchase Order Obligated Amount: \$159,64 Purchase Order Ceiling Amount: \$159,644 Period of Performance: 02/10/2011 - 02/ **ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	1.75 (unchanged) /10/2012 (unchanged) I THE SAME**	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce ar	id effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Donald A. King Contracting Offi		G OFFICER (Type or print)	7			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	J	2741/J	2	6C. DATE SIGNE	7x//	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Cont	racting Officer)	- 10	Q[/^[[/	-011	